CTB ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING SERVICES
Laura Sheehan– Contract Administrator
RFP #201905093
CTB# 20191122*0032
Contracts expire 12/31/2024


[bookmark: _Hlk35516375]Acorn Engineering Inc – VS0000006300					CTB# 20191122*0032
PO Box 3372, Portland, ME  04104
Contact person:  Will Savage
Email address:  wsavage@acorn-engineering.com
Phone: 207-775-2655		Fax: 
Arcadis USA, Inc		VC0000005651				CTB# 20191122*0032
482 Congress Street, Suite 501
Portland, Maine 04101
Email address: Brian.Bachmann@arcadis.com
Phone: 207-615-3073	
Beacon Environmental – VC0000221872					CTB# 20191122*0032
33 Hawthorne Drive, Windham, ME 04062
Contact person:  John Cressey
Email address:  jcressey@beaconmaine.com
Phone: 207-376-5001		Fax: 
C A White & Associates, Inc. – VC0000100974				CTB# 20191122*0032
1 Main Street, Yarmouth, ME  04096
Contact person:  Carol A. White, President
Email address:  cawhitemaine@gwi.net
Phone: 207-846-5599		Fax: 207-846-9066
County Environmental Engineering, Inc. – VC1000018435			CTB# 20191122*0032
924 Grimes RD, Caribou, ME  04736
Contact person:  Michelle Hersey, President
Email address:  mhersey@countyee.com 
Phone: 207-472-0858		Fax: 
Campbell Environmental Group, Inc. – VC1000012083	 		CTB #20191122*0032
173 Gray Road, Falmouth, ME  04105
Contact Person:  Richard Campbell, President
Email address: ceg@cegenvironmental.com
Phone: 207-253-1990	



Credere Associates, LLC –VC0000109437			CTB# 20191122*0032
776 Main Street, Westbrook, ME  04092
Contact person:  Jedd Newcombe, Sr. Project Manager
Email address: jnewcomb@crederellc.com 
Phone: 207-232-5387	 
Drumlin Environmental, LLC – VC1000026554				 CTB#20191122*0032
97 India Street, PO Box 392, Portland, ME  04112
Contact Person:  Richard Fortin. Sr. Member
Email address:  info@drumlinllc.com
Phone: 207-771-5546		Fax: 207-771-5546
GeoInsight, Inc-VS0000006425						CTB# 20191122*0032
4 Market Place, Suite 207
York, Maine 03909
Contact: kdtrainer@geoinc.com 
Phone:  978-679-1600 	Fax: 
Haley-Ward– VC1000014195							CTB# 20191122*0032
465 South Main Street, Brewer, ME  04412
Contact person:  Dennis Kingman
Email address: dkingman@haleyward.com  
Phone: 207-989-4824		Fax: 207-989-4881
John Turner Consulting		VS00000009561			CTB# 20191122*0032
136 Maine Avenue
Bangor, Maine 04401
Email: Johnt@consultjtc.com
Phone:207-615-3073
LaBella Associates-VC0000256541						CTB# 20191122*0032
62 India Street, Suite A
Portland, Maine 04101
Contact: Dennis Porter
Email address: dporter@labellapm.com 
Phone: 585-451-4854
Ransom Consulting Inc – VC1000074864					CTB# 20191122*0032
400 Commercial St, STE 404, Portland, ME  04101
Contact person:  Erik Phoenix
Email address: ephenix@ransomenv.com  
Phone:  207-772-2891		Fax: 
Sevee & Maher Engineers Inc – VC1000082949				CTB# 20191122*0032
PO Box 85A, Cumberland, ME  04021
Contact person:  Erik M. Clapp
Email address: emc@smemaine.com 
Phone:  207-829-5016		Fax:
Stantec Consulting Services-VC10000859985				CTB# 20191122*0032
30 Park Street
Topsham, Maine 04086-1737
Contact: Dave Allwine
Email address: Dave.Allwine@stantec.com 
[bookmark: _Hlk109901974]St. Germain –VC1000085541							CTB# 20191122*0032
846 Main ST, STE #3, Westbrook, ME  04092
Contact person: Don McFadden
Email address: 
Phone: 207-591-7000
SW Cole Engineering, Inc. – VC1000080711					CTB# 20191122*0032
37 Liberty Drive, Bangor, ME  04401-5784
Contact person:  Tim Boyce
Email address: tboyce@swcole.com 
Phone: 207-657-2866  	 
TRC Companies Inc – VC1000092832						CTB# 20191122*0032
6 Ashely DR, Scarborough, ME  04074
Contact person:  Charlie Springer
Email address: cspringer@trccompanies.com 
Phone:  207-274-2615		
Trihydro Corporation-VC0000246367					CTB# 20191122*0032
20 Myrtle Street, Orono 04473
Contact person:  Autumn Bainer
Email address:  Abainer@trihydro.com 
Phone:714-331-1938	
Weston & Sampson Engineers, Inc.						CTB#20191122*0032	 
100 International Drive, Suite 152
Portsmouth, MH 03801
Email address: perkinsc@wseinc.com 
Phone: 1-800-726-7667
Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. VS0000000080	CTB#20191122*0032	 
511 Congress Street, Suite 200, Portland, ME
Contact person: Jean Firth
Email address: Jean.firth@woodplc.com 
Phone:207-828-3610		
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